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Presented by Mr. Udin

Resolution providing for the issuance of a warrant in favor of the Mac's Auto in the amount of Three Thousand
Five Hundred and Eighty Dollars ($3,580.00).(PRESENTED BY MR. RICCIARDI)

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1.  The Mayor is hereby authorized to issue and the City Controller to countersign a warrant in favor of
Mac's Auto in the amount of Three Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Dollars ($3,580.00) for the removal of
abandoned vehicles without previous authority of law, chargeable to and payable from Fund 1000, Subclass
150, Account 527700, Org. No. 230000, Budget Year 2003, Bureau of Police, Department of Public Safety.
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